Document Number: 94160 For technical questions, contact: diodes-tech@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 27-Jul-07 1
Schottky Rectifier
20CJQ060PbF
Vishay High Power Products
FEATURES
• Small foot print, surface mountable
• Low profile

20CJQ060PbF
Schottky Rectifier Vishay High Power Products
ORDERING INFORMATION TABLE
Device code 2       0 C J      Q 060 PbF
2 63 54 7
2 - Schottky rectifier series
3 - Circuit configuration
C = Common cathode
4 - Package
J = SOT-223
5 - Schottky “Q” series
6 - Voltage rating (060 = 60 V)
7 -  None = Standard production
 PbF = Lead (Pb)-free
1 - Current rating (2 = 2 A)
1
Legal Disclaimer Notice